
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 17th April 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - 7 x Collection of Singers/Bands mixture of Black and White and Colour Photos. signatures such as Des O'Connor, Dave Berry, Conor, Ashley, Nathan, 

Kristian UK boy band 'Spin City' Conor plus others. Approx. 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

2 - 3 x Collection of Unsigned Hardback books David Essex Annual 1976. The Monkees Annual. Top Pop Scene. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - 5 x Collection of Rod Hull signed magazine page Approx. A4 size, plus 1 Unsigned Black and White Photo Approx. 4.5x4 Inch, plus 2 x programmes 

Unsigned Rod Hull and Emu, plus 1 Unsigned Souvenir Brochure. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

4 - Music/Entertainment 7 x Collection of Programmes signed signatures such as Paco Peña plus many more 'Flamenco Puro' plus Pat Halcox, Roger 

Hill, Norman Emberson, John Crocker, Ian Wheeler, Vic Pitt, Johnny Mc Callum plus 1 other 'The Chris Barber Band' plus Mikis Theodorakis plus 2 

others 'theodorakis dirige theodorakis' plus 'The Shadows' signed signatures unknown plus 'The Spinners' signed signatures unknown plus 1 other Syd 

Lawrence and his Orchestra unsigned plus 'D:REAM' signed signatures unknown Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

5 - Music Singers/Comedian Actor and others 15 x Collection of signed Autograph page signatures such as Max Bygraves, Paul Jones, Billy Fury, Don 

Everly, Phil Everly 'Everly Brothers', Dave Berry, Wayne Fontana, Approx. Sizes. 7x5 Inch / 4x2.5 Inch. Plus many more. Some are Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £24 - 28 

6 - Music Pianist/Singer/Actor/Actress and others 7 x Collections of Black and White Photo's signed signatures such as Russ Conway plus 1 other on 

reverse, Frankie Laine, Irene Thomas, 2 x Carl Brisson Danish Actor. Hermione Gingold. Approx. sizes 5x3.5 Inch / 8.5x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

7 - Actress/Actor/Music 10 x Collection of mixtures of signed signatures such as Max Bygraves small paper plate plus Charlotte Rampling magazine cut 

out plus Mike Barson plus 1 other 'Madness'A4 sheet plus Showaddy Waddy 3 members signed poster plus Sarah Cracknell 'Saint Etienne' Record 

holder cutout plus Liz Horsman promo colour photo. plus others. Various sizes. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

8 - 2 x Collection of Signed signatures such as Katharine Duchess 17/9/71 of Kent 10x8 Inch plus 1 black and white photo 6.25x6.75 Inch. Nigel Lawson 

signed Good Government Christmas card was a British politician and journalist 9x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Music Concert/Theatre 5 x Collection of Signed signature such as Tony Hadley, Gary Kemp, Martin Kemp, John Keeble, Steve Norman 'Spandau 

Ballet Concert Entry Ticket' plus TLS Sir Peter Hall CBE British Theatre Director Thank you letter dated 4th March 1963 plus John Challis theatre flyer cut 

out 4.25x4 Inch. 2 x flyers Cath Mundy, Jay Turner others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

10 - Collection Approx 30 pages A4 sheets/2 x 8.25x6 Inch. Ozzy Osbourne Unsigned Tour Documents. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Music/Bands/Singer/Actress/Comedian Actor 10 x Collection of black and white photos 10x8 Inch signatures such as Lance Fortune Promo, Jasper 

Carrott OBE Promo photo. Linda Carr Promo Photo. Plus others. Some are Dedicated. Signs of Age and Marks and 1 x photo torn on corners of Photos. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

12 - Collection of 5 x Variety of programmes Unsigned My Fair Lady, Elsa and Her Cubs, Happy Holiday, Light Up Again, Godfathers of crime. Plus 

Theatre 3 flyers. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - 2 x Collection of Hardback Books. Signed Ivana Trump 'For Love Alone' Was a Czech-American businesswoman, model, and author. Plus Signed 

Gerald Scarfe, CBE RDI 'Monters' British Cartoonist. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

14 - 5 x Collection of Country Music Brochure signed Programmes signatures such as Roy Drusky, Skeeter Davis, Elaine Boyle ' Ladies of Country', Hal 

Ketchum, Mark Chesnutt 'Country Star', Suzy Bogguss 'The Country Spectacular' Dedicated. Plus 1 others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

15 - Politician 8 x Collection Colour and Black and White Photos Signed signatures such as Andrus Ansip, Josip Broz Tito, Walter Ulbricht, John Smith 

TLS dated 27 July 1992, plus 4 others. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

16 - President 6 x Collection of Colour and Black and White Photos Signed signatures such as Felipe of Spain April 1986, Jacques Chirac of France 

2002, François Mitterrand of France Sep 1981, Raúl Alfonsín of Argentina 1984 plus 2 others. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

17 - Actors/Novelist plus others 10 x Collection of Colour and Black and White Photos Signed signatures such as Philip Stainton, John Updike Was an 

American novelist, poet, short-story writer, art critic, and literary critic. Klaus Maria Brandauer Is an Austrian actor and director. André Heller Promo photo 

is an Austrian artist, author, poet, singer, songwriter, and actor. Plus others. Various sizes. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

18 - Actress/Actor/Singer plus others 10 x Collection Colour and Black and White Photos signed Signature such as Lillian Braithwaite promo photo, Susan 

Beaumont, Veroncia Ferres German Actress plus others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

19 - Actors/Actress/Singers plus others. Collection of Colour and Black and White Photos / Promo/Magazine cut out Photos Signed signatures such as Sir 

Thomas Sean Connery An Actor, Claudia Schiffer German Model, Audrey Landers is an American actress and singer, Shari Lewis was a Peabody-

winning American ventriloquist, puppeteer, children's entertainer, television show host, dancer, singer, actress, author, and symphony conductor. Plus 

others. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

20 - Collection 2 x Animated Films German Version. Signed Dirk Bach 'OBEN' Disney ('UP'). Signed Arthur Rankin Jr. 'Das Letzte Einhorn' ('The Last 

Unicorn'). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

21 - Rock Band 8 x Collection of 7 x Black and White plus 1 x Colour Photo's Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Signed signatures such as Peter "Max" Donath, 

Rainer Petry plus others. 'The Lords are a German beat and rock band formed in Berlin in 1959'. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

22 - President/Minister 10 x Collection of Variety Signed Autograph Page, Black and White Photo and Colour Photo, plus TLS. Signatures such as 

Francois Mitterrand, Major Ali Ibrahim, plus others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

23 - German Actress/Singer/Band. 10 x Collection of variety Signed Promo.8 x Black and White Photo's / Post Card plus 2 x colour photo. Signatures 

such as Claudia Schiffer Model, Achim Reichel Singer plus many others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

24 - Celebrity/Actor/Band/Music. 10 x Collection of variety Signed Colour Photo's / Black and White Photo/Card. Plus Magazine cut outs/Bio print out A4 

Sheets. Signatures such as Kevin Hagen American Actor. Rudolph Moshammer German Fashion Designer. Narvel Felts American Musician plus others. 

Various sizes. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

25 - Variety of French Vintage ALS signed by Jules de Marthold plus others Unkown. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

26 - 1960'S music and other notables autograph book. Includes Billy J Kramer, Tommy Quickly, Barron Knights, Four pennies, Duke of Bedford and 

more. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

27 - 1940's Entertainment autograph book. Includes Gertrude Lawrence, Cyril Raymond, Flora Robson, Margaret Rackham, Esmond Knight and more. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

28 - 1980/90's Assorted autograph book. Includes Mark Webber, Trevor Francis, Paul Carrack, Rick Wakeman, Blue, Ron Dennis, Atomic Kitten, Georgie 

Fame and David Coulthard. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

29 - 1980's sport and entertainment autograph book collection. Includes John Conteh, Henry Cooper, Glenn Hoddle, Jackie Stewart, Bernard Cribbins, 

Bob Geldof, Will Carling and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

30 - 1960/70's sport autograph book. Rangers FC 1964, Maurice Hope, John Conteh, Mickey Duff, Ian Archer, Jim Watt and more. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

31 - 1960's pop music loose album pages. Includes The Rockin Berries, Cliff Bennett, Frank Ifield, Tommy Quickly, PJ Proby, Gerry Marsden, Kenny Ball, 

The Bostons and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

32 - 1964/5 original polaroid photos taken at signing events. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

33 - 60's assorted music and entertainment loose album pages. Amongst signatures are Dave Anthony, Charlie Green, Bill Torrance, Ian Anderson, 

Jimmy Tarbuck and more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

34 - Large scrapbook. Mainly containing 6x4inch signed promo photos. Some may be printed. Includes John Craven, Noel Edmonds, Terry Wogan, Sarah 

Greene, Peter Duncan, Richard Baker, Barbara Knox, Bryan Mosley, Pat Phoenix, Jean Alexander, Eileen Derbyshire, Johnny Briggs and many more. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

35 - Assorted signature piece collection. May yield good value with some investigation. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - TV/Film signed collection. 20+ signatures, mainly on 6x4inch colour and black and white photos. Some of names included are Tony Hart, Leslie 

Phillips, Cannon and ball, Dave Anderson, Ronnie Corbett, Jess Conrad and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

37 - Assorted white 6x4inch card signed collection. Well over 50 cards. Some of names included are Ronnie Carroll, Tim Brennan, Jon Christos, Goldie 

Lookin Chain, Girlthing, Martha Tilston, Peter King, Kenny dale Johnson, Joe loss and many more. May yield good value with some investigation. Some 

dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

38 - Landscape colour illustrations, similar era as Vanity fair prints. Size 8x6 inch approx. 20+ included. Some duplicates. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

39 - Assorted colour illustrations of fruit and woodland scene. 20+ included. Lot of duplicates. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

40 - British Post Office mint stamp collection. 40+ individual sets still in original packs. Includes definitives and many subject matters. Ideal for anyone 

starting out in collecting. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

41 - Football Manchester City and Tottenham Hotspur 9th May 1981 FA Cup Final Wembley Stadium vintage programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Football Manchester City v BV Borussia 09 Dortmund Friday 11th August 1967 Maine Road Manchester friendly match vintage programme. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Football Manchester United v Brighton and Hove Albion FA Cup vintage programme 21st May 1983 Wembley Stadium. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Football Tottenham Hotspur v Olympiakos Piraeus vintage programme U.E.F.A Cup 2nd Round 1st Leg White Hart Lane 1972. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

45 - Football Manchester United v Manchester City vintage programme FA Cup Fourth round Old Trafford 24th January 1970. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

46 - Football Scotland v Ireland vintage International programme Hampden Park 7th Nov 1962. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Sport collection 5 signed assorted photo`s includes some great names such as Paul Reaney, Show Jumper And Actor Oliver Skeete, Paul Robinson. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

48 - Dorian Gray signed I've got you on my mind softback book. Signed on inside front cover. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

49 - Dan Ackroyd signed 12x8inch colour Ghostbusters photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

50 - Ferdinand Mayne signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

51 - Liza Minnelli signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

52 - Joan Fontaine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

53 - John Rhys Davies signed 10x8 inch black and white photo with accompanying TLS dated May 15, 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

54 - Jane Powell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - Maureen Stapleton signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Kathryn Grayson signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

57 - Peter Cushing signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

58 - Christopher Lee signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

59 - Miranda Richardson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - David Bowie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

61 - Theresa Russell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

62 - Richard Todd signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

63 - Virginia Mayo signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

64 - James Earl Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

65 - June Allyson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

66 - Esther Williams signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

67 - Michael Gough signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

68 - Vera Miles signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

69 - Elon Musk signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £600 - 800 

70 - Mary Wilson Selected poems signed first edition hardback book 1970. Also signed by Harold Wilson. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

71 - Tom Keane signed 5x4 inch album page and vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

72 - Charlie Chester signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Glen Close signed 6x4 inch white card and stunning 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

74 - Frankie Howerd signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo with accompanying headed letter dated January 1974. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

75 - Danny La Rue signed 7x5 black and white montage photo with accompanying Office headed letter. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

76 - Bernard Bresslaw signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated with accompanying ALS C/O Victoria Palace 9.10.73. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

77 - Bill Pertwee signed 6x4 inch black and white Dads Army vintage promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

78 - Gary Player signed limited edition print with signing photo In 1959, Gary won his first Open and the time was the youngest ever winner of an open. By 

1961, Gary topped the money list on the US Tour. In 1965, he beat Arnold Palmer to win the US Masters and therefore finally winning each of the 

Majors.<p>He would go to record 10 Major victories in total. He won the Open 3 times, the US Open once, the US PGS twice and the master's 3 

times.<p>This stunning print shows Gary's delight at winning the British Open in 1968. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of 

the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 

250gsm, high quality art board.<p>The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition 

number may vary.<p>A stunning item of signed Golf memorabilia. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

79 - Paul Gascoigne Euro 96 Goal vs Scotland Signed limited edition print No one will ever forget Euro 96 and England's great performances This superb 

limited edition gloss photographic print pays tribute Gazza's solo goal against Scotland and shows him celebrating with Teddy Sheringham after scoring 

the winning goal Part of a limited edition signing, it is personally signed by Paul, with details of the game and goal printed under the photo Each are 

individually numbered and measure in at a large and impressive 59.5cm by 42cm. (approx)A super item of memorabilia from an England hero, Paul 

Gascoigne. Edition number may vary.  Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

80 - Nottingham Forest 1980 European Cup print signed by John McGovern This superb limited edition Big Blue Tube gloss photographic print, titled 

European Cup Kings 1980, pays tribute to the Nottingham Forest's glory years in Europe under the legendary Brian Clough It features John McGovern 

lifting the European Cup in 1980 for a second successive year that is personally signed to lower margin by the player. There are also details of the print 

and achievements printed to the lower margin Each are individually numbered an Edition number may vary. measure in at a large and impressive 59.5cm 

by 42cm. (approx)A super item of memorabilia from a golden era in the clubs history, signed by the legend John McGovern. Edition number may vary.  

Good condition Est. £25 - 35 

81 - Jamie Roberts - British Lions 2009 limited edition signed photo montage with signing photo For those who were in South Africa witnessed one of the 

most exciting and controversial tours in history where the Lions pushed the Boks all the way The Lions outscored South Africa in both points and tries 

scored but narrowly lost the first two tests before winning the final test convincingly The tour produced many great performances and heroes who helped 

to maintain the passion and ethos of the Lions, none more so than the player voted player of the series, Jamie Roberts This superb limited edition signed 

presentation pays tribute to the magnificent tour with montage images of key moments and the players These include Brian O'Driscoll, Mike Phillips' Try, 

the Captain Paul O'Connell, Jamie Heaslip, Ugo Monye's Try, the team line-up, and of course the traditional Lion's Mascot. In the centre there is a superb 

action photo of Jamie Roberts breaking away from an attempted tackle Each are personally signed by Jamie and are supplied with a smaller photo of 

Jamie signing (as shown)It is an edition of 250, measuring in at a large and impressive 51cm by 41cmA truly stunning item to celebrate one of the great 

Lions tours. Edition number may vary.  Good condition Est. £25 - 35 

82 - Stuart Pearce- England - Signed Euro 96 Limited Edition photographic print One of the most famous images in English sporting history - After extra 

time against Spain in Euro 96, Stuart Pearce stepped up to take a crucial penalty. Under extreme pressure after his miss against Germany, Pearce 

scored, and an ecstatic Wembley cheered as he let all his emotions out. His reaction to the goal inspired England to victory This superb photo captures 

his elation perfectly and has been produced as a limited edition print of just 100, each personally signed by PearceIt measures in at a large and 

impressive 50cm by 34cmA great item that celebrates one of the icons of English football, Stuart Pearce. Edition number may vary. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 50 



 

 

83 - Sir Geoff Hurst - England - signed spot colour 1966 print - The fourth goal This stunning photo print shows Hurst striking the ball for England's forth 

Goal in the 66 Final and his Hatrick. Although a black and white print, Hurst is depicted in colour creating a stunning effect It is personally signed by Sir 

Geoff and there are printed details of the goal at the bottom It was signed in 2006 and measures in at an impressive 60cm by 43cmThe 30 minutes of 

extra time in the 1966 World Cup final would shape the rest of Hurst's life. It looked like a 3-2 win for England with Hurst as the hero with the winning goal 

but in the last seconds, as the Germans were pushing everyone forward to seek the equalizer, Moore cleared his lines with a long ball over the German 

defence. Hurst ran on to it towards goal, stating later that he intended just to blast it as far away as he could to eat away valuable seconds. He did rather 

better than that - the shot flew into the net at the near post, completing a stunning victory and a hat-trick which remains unique to this day. There was no 

time for the Germans to restart the match. Hurst still emerged the hero of the win but as a result of the third goal, became an icon of world football too The 

referee had put his whistle to his lips as Moore shaped to play the final pass to Hurst. He didn't blow it, however, yet some supporters misheard, assumed 

the game was complete and started invading the pitch. As Hurst collected the pass, BBC commentator Kenneth Wolstenholme immortalised his own 

contribution to the day with the most famous piece of football commentary ever: "And here comes Hurst, he's got.. (notices invaders)..some people are on 

the pitch, they think it's all over! (Hurst shoots and scores) It is now!  Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

84 - Stan Bowles signed photographic montage print Stan Bowles gained a reputation as one of the game's greatest mavericks and after signing for QPR 

in 1972 became a club legend with 255 appearances and 70 goals This superb item of signed Stan Bowles memorabilia is a large photographic print with 

various images of Bowles in action and a centre portrait image It is personally signed by Bowles and there is a description of the print listed under the 

images It measures in at a large and impressive 40cm by 30cm and was signed in May 2008A super item of signed QPR memorabilia.  Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

85 - Bryan Robson - Manchester United - signed limited edition print Bryan Robson - limited edition print signed by Robson This limited edition of 500 

prints has been taken from an original painted by Gary Brandham, and pays tribute to one of the greatest footballers to play for Manchester United Each 

print is individually signed by Bryan and the artist It is numbered and measures in at an impressive 570mm x 350mmA superb item of memorabilia to 

celebrate a Manchester United legend. Edition number may vary.  Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

86 - Theresa May signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

87 - William Temple signature on card below 6x4inch black and white photo. Approx overall size 12x10inch. (15 October 1881 - 26 October 1944) was an 

English Anglican priest, who served as Bishop of Manchester (1921-1929), Archbishop of York (1929-1942) and Archbishop of Canterbury (1942-1944). 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

88 - David Attenborough signed The Life of Birds hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

89 - Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Errol Flynn signed card inset in black and white photo. Framed to approx size 20x14inch. (20 June 1909 - 14 October 1959) was an Australian actor 

who achieved worldwide fame during the Golden Age of Hollywood. He was known for his romantic swashbuckler roles. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

93 - Jackie Chan signed Rush Hour 2 movie poster photo. Approx size 14x12inch. Slight crease to one side but not affecting signature. Hong Kong actor, 

director, writer, producer, martial artist, and stuntman known for his slapstick acrobatic fighting style, comic timing, and innovative stunts, which he 

typically performs himself. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

94 - Friz Freleng signed Animation - the art of Friz Freleng volume 1 hardback books in presentation slipcase and then in protective plastic case. 

Numbered 3973 of 4000. Freleng early in his career, was an American animator, cartoonist, director, producer, and composer known for his work at 

Warner Bros. Cartoons on the Looney Tunes and Merrie Melodies series of cartoons from the 1930s to the early 1960s. In total he created more than 300 

cartoons. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

95 - Rick Wakeman signed 45rpm record sleeve of Glory boys. Record included. English keyboardist and composer best known as a member of the 

progressive rock band Yes across five tenures between 1971 and 2004. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

96 - Sharon Stone and Dustin Hoffman signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from Sphere. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

97 - Frank Carson, Stan Boardman and Jim Bowen signed Comedians FDC. 23/4/1998 Mansfield FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

98 - Phil Daniels signed 10x8inch colour photo from the 1979 film Quadrophenia. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

99 - Lord Sebastian Coe signed white card mounted and framed with black and white photo of him breaking world mile record in Zurich on 21/8/1981. 

Approx overall size 30x24inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

100 - Jimmy Perry signed A stupid boy hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

101 - Debbie Reynolds (1932-2016), American actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. Her breakout role was her first leading role, as Kathy Selden in Singin' 

in the Rain (1952). She went on to appear in over 50 films in a career that spanned 70 years. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

102 - Dorothy Lamour (1914-1996), American actress. A signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 inch photo postcard. She is best remembered for having appeared 

in the Road to.. movies, a series of successful comedies starring Bing Crosby and Bob Hope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

103 - Eddie Albert (1909-2000), American actor. A signed 10x8 inch photo. He was twice nominated for the Academy Award for Best Supporting Actor. 

The first nomination came in 1954 for his performance in Roman Holiday, and the second in 1973 for The Heartbreak Kid. He also starred as Oliver 

Wendell Douglas in the 1960s television sitcom Green Acres. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - Gayle Hunnicutt (1943-2023), American actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. She made more the 30 film appearances, including Marlowe (1969), 

Fragment of Fear (1970), Voices (1973) and The Legend of Hell House (also 1973). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - Hayley Mills, English actress. A vintage signed and dedicated 10x8 photo, in an embrace with boxer Jack Dempsey. She began her acting career as 

a child, winning the BAFTA Award for Most Promising Newcomer for her performance in the British crime drama film Tiger Bay (1959), the Academy 

Juvenile Award for Disney's Pollyanna (1960) and the Golden Globe Award for New Star of the Year - Actress, in 1961. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Hillary Swank, American actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. She came to international recognition for her performances in Boys Don't Cry (1999), 

and as an aspiring boxer, in Clint Eastwood's Million Dollar Baby (2004). Both performances earned her widespread critical acclaim and numerous 

accolades, including two Academy Awards for Best Actress. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

107 - Holly Hunter, American actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. She won the Academy Award for Best Actress for her performance as Ada McGrath in 

the 1993 drama film The Piano. She earned three additional Academy Award nominations for Broadcast News (1987), The Firm (1993), and Thirteen 

(2003). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

108 - Honor Blackman (1925-2020), actress. She is best remembered for the roles of Cathy Gale in The Avengers and Pussy Galore in Goldfinger (1964). 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

109 - Joan Fontaine (1917-2013), English-American actress. A signed and dedicated 10x8 inch photo. She is best known for her starring roles in 

Hollywood films during the "Golden Age". Fontaine appeared in more than 45 films in a career that spanned five decades. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Kim Novak, actress. A signed 5x3.5 inch photo. She gained prominence for her performance in Alfred Hitchcock's thriller Vertigo (1958), which is 

recognized as one of the greatest films ever made. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

111 - Lois Maxwell (1927-2007), actress. A signed and dedicated 5x4 inch photo. She portrayed Miss Moneypenny in the first fourteen Eon-produced 

James Bond films (1962-1985) and was the first actress to play the part. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

112 - Dad's Army, a BBC and Broadcasting History FDC signed by 11 members of the cast from the classic BBC comedy series that ran from 1968 to 

1977. Signed by: James Beck (Private Walker), Arnold Ridley (Private Godfrey), John Lawrie (Private Frazer), Arthur Lowe (Captain Mainwaring), John 

Le Mesurier (Sergeant Wilson), Edward Sinclair (Verger Yeatman), Janet Davies (Mrs. Pike), Clive Dunn (Corporal Jones), Ian Lavender (Private Pike), 

Bill Pertwee (Chief Warden Hodges) and Frank Williams (Reverend Farthing). Postmarked 13 Sep 1972. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

113 - Douglas Bader (1910-1982), a signed Limited Edition FDC. A Royal Air Force flying ace during the Second World War, he was credited with 22 

aerial victories, four shared victories, six probables, one shared probable and 11 enemy aircraft damaged. With British Forces Postal Service 12 October 

77 cancellation. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

114 - The Police, English rock band. A Police FDC, signed by the three band members: Sting (lead vocals, bass guitar, primary songwriter), Andy 

Summers (guitar), and Stewart Copeland (drums, percussion). Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

115 - Football - Barcelona - Champions League 2000-2001. Four signed cards, three 6x3.5 inches, one smaller, with players names and squad numbers 

attached, all with photos. They are: Rivaldo, Frank de Boer, Abelardo and Luis Enrique (with separate photo). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

116 - Athletics - Long distance runners and walkers - Twelve signed cards, mostly 4.5x3.5 inches, some dedicated with one posted, some are Olympic 

champions. They are: Paul Nihill, Amos Biwott, Chris Brasher, Brendan Foster, Ben Jipcho, Kerry O'Brien, Gordon Pirie, Naftali Temu, Bruce Tulloh, Ian 

Thompson, Ken Matthews and Tommy Green. All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

117 - Football - Three vintage signed cards, all 4.5x3.5 inches of ex Manchester United players: Johnny Carey (1919-1995), date stamped Jan 67 to 

back. Dennis Law, Dec 1965 to back. Noel Cantwell (1932-2005), Oct 1967 to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

118 - Golf - Twelve vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches, one smaller, some dedicated. They are: Kel Nagle, Bob Charles, Ken Venturi, Bruce Devlin, 

Bernard Hunt, Dave Thomas (golfer and golf course designer), Brian Huggett (signed both sides), Tom Haliburton, Billy Casper, Lu Liang-Huan ('Mr. Lu'), 

Johnny Miller and Jimmy Hitchcock. All are date stamped 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

119 - Sport - Mixed - 15 vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 and 3.5x2.5 inches, some dedicated, one posted. A collection of sports, some world champions. 

They are: Larissa Latynina (Soviet Gymnast - winner of 14 individual Olympic medals), Louis Martin, George Manners (weight lifters), Roger Mills, Colin 

Beacom (badmington), Bob Braithwaite (trap shooter), Chris Bonnington (mountaineer), Mohibullan Khan, Jansher Khan (front) with Umar Hayat Khan to 

back, Gogi Alauddin, Heather McKay (squash), Humphrey O. Hicks, E.P.C Cotter (Croquet), Sir George A. Thomas (Chess) and Dimmie Fleming 

(bridge). All are date stamped 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

120 - Tennis - Four signed cards 4.5x3.5 inches, one slightly smaller, all dedicated. They are: John Newcombe, Tony Roche, Tony Trabert (1930-2021) 

and Ted Shroeder (1921-2006). All date stamped between 1956 and 1971 to back. John Newcombe won seven singles titles, 17 men's doubles titles, and 

two mixed doubles titles. He won the Wimbledon singles title in 1967, 1970 and 1971. Tony Roche won one Grand Slam singles title, the 1966 French 

Open and 15 Grand Slam doubles titles. Crease to right side, not affecting signature. Tony Trabert won ten Grand Slam titles, winning five in singles and 

five in doubles. He won two French Opens, two U.S. Opens and one Wimbledon singles in 1955. Ted Shroeder won the US Open singles in 1942 and the 

Wimbledon singles title in 1949. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

121 - Phil Foden signed 8x6inch colour photo. Man City midfielder. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Michael Gough signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Starred as Alfred in Batman. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - David Willetts signed 10x8inch black and white photo. English west end actor. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Natalie Ogle signed 10x8inch black and white photo. English actress. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - Tim Pigott-Smith signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - Emlyn Williams signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Actor, dramatist and writer. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Paul Picerni signed 10x8inch black and white photo. American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Paul Picerni signed 10x8inch black and white photo. American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - James Purefoy signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - John Leyton signature piece below small black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

131 - Mai Zetterling signed 6x4inch black and white photo with Doretta Morrow on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - Harry Andrews signed album page with 6x4inch black and white unsigned photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

133 - Demis Roussos signed flyer. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

134 - Richard Bird signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

135 - Laurence Olivier clipped signature with unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

136 - Robert Montgomery signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

137 - Jack Buchanan signed album page with George Melachrino on reverse. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

138 - Roderick Lovell signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

139 - Alan Ladd signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

140 - Frank Lawton signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

141 - Rita Simons signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

142 - Joanna Lumley signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

143 - Prunella Scales signed 7x5inch colour cartoon from Fawlty Towers. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

144 - Linda Lusardi signed 7x5inch colour glam photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

145 - Ed Milliband signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

146 - Jeremy Clarkson signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

147 - Ricky Gervais signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

148 - Matt Hancock signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

149 - James May signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

150 - Sir Tom Finney signed black and white The Famous 'Splash' photo mounted and framed with dedication plaque 19x16.5 inch in size overall. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

151 - Stan Lee signed Risk Marvel Captain America Avengers Civil War Board Game 2015 by Hasbro. Signature on front of box. Good condition Est. £60 

- 80 

152 - De Beukelaer Complete album with stuck in colour picture cards from Walt Disney's Robin Hood, 47 pages with text in French telling the story of 

Robin hood. Aging marks throughout. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

153 - De Beukelaer Complete album with stuck in colour picture cards from Walt Disney's Pinocchio, 26 pages with text in French telling the story of 

Pinocchio. Corner of book damaged, no pictures or text effected. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

154 - De Beukelaer Complete album with stuck in colour picture cards from Walt Disney's Three Little Pigs, 21 pages with text in Dutch telling the story of 

The Three Little Pigs. Corner slightly damaged and aging throughout, no pictures or text effected. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

155 - De Beukelaer Complete album with stuck in colour picture cards from Gulliver's Travels, 24 pages with text in French telling the story of Gulliver's 

Travels. Slight againg throughout. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

156 - Mark Bright: My Story signed by Mark Bright on inside page. Published 2019. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

157 - Sir Roger Moore: My Word is my Bond Autobiography signed by Sir Roger Moore on inside page. Slight crease in bottom corner of the paperback 

cover, doesn't effect signature. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

158 - Greavsie: The Autobiography signed by Jimmy Greaves on title page. Paperback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

159 - A Century of Cricketers by A.G. Moyes signed by Harry Appleton dated 1953 and 1955, hardback book. Published 1950. Signs of age. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Dave Bassett signed Harry's Game title page NO BOOK. Dedicated and dated 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Matt Damon signed Ocean's Eleven DVD sleeve photocopy. 7x5.5 inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

162 - George Mendonsa signed 'The Kissing Sailor' black and white 6x4 inch photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

163 - Neil and Christine Hamilton signed colour 7x5 inch photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

164 - Candi Staton signed 12x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

165 - Gwen Dickey signed 12x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

166 - David Attenborough signed 12x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

167 - Michael Caine signed 'King of Thieves' 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

168 - Sean Crawford and Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Barbara Windsor signed 10x8 inch colourised photo from Carry on Camping. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

170 - Roger De Courcey and Nookie Bear signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Phil Daniels and Leslie Ash signed 14x12inch approx size colour photo from the 1979 film Quadrophenia. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

172 - Cricket signature collection of 5 irregular cut signatures from legends Harold Larwood, Len Hutton, Jack Hobbs and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

173 - Adam Woodyatt signed FDC Range Conservation 1961 date stamped 2nd February 1961. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Stuart Pearce signed Football Legends European Championship England 1996 Match Day Cover. Date stamped 8th June 1996. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Derek Dooley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Donny Osmond signed vinyl sleeve including 7 inch single 45 rpm vinyl. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

177 - Apollo 11 embroidery patch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

178 - The Elvis Collection - The Cards of His Life album with 27 cards inside. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

179 - Dave Courtney signed 'Cometh the Man, Cometh the Hour' auction programme for Joey Pyle Sr. dated 19th February 2006. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

180 - Rick Wakeman signed 'The F.A. Challenge Tankard' Souvenir Programme. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

181 - Two unsigned football FDCs, UFEA Euro 1996 Match Day Cover date stamped 15th June 1996 and Arsenal 1986 Centenary Day Cover date 

stamped 25th December 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Star Trek First Contact Wide-screen Edition Laserdisc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

183 - The Best of Star Trek: 30th Anniversary Special, Original TV Soundtrack vinyl. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - Star Trek Next Generation Episode 111 and 112: Hero Worship and Violations on laserdisc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

185 - Star Trek Next Generation Episode 113 and 114: The Masterpiece Society and Conundrum on laserdisc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

186 - Star Trek Next Generation Episode 115 and 116: Power Play and Ethics on laserdisc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

187 - Star Trek Next Generation Episode 117 and 118: The Outcast and Cause and Effect on laserdisc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

188 - Star Trek Next Generation Episode 177 and 178 All Good Things on laserdisc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

189 - Richard Branson signed colour photo 7x5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

190 - Space Collection of 10 signed photos including names of Reinhold Ewald, Felix Baumgartner, Claude Nicollier and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 



 

 

191 - Marc Garneau signed NASA colour photo 10x8 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - William Gregory signed NASA colour photo 10x8 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

193 - Kathryn C. Thornton signed NASA colour photo 10x8 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Alexander Gerst signed NASA colour photo 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Space Collection of 10 signed photos and newspaper articles including names of Ernst Messerschmid, Thomas Reiter and more. SOME 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

196 - Space/Aviation Collection of 5+ signed photos and newspaper articles including names of Steve Cox, Christian Maurer and more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

197 - Led Zepplin multi signed magazine cut out photo 12x8 inch approx. Signatures from all four members Jimmy Page, John Bonham, Robert Plant and 

John Paul Jones. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

198 - The Rolling Stones multi signed 10x8 inch promo photo. Signatures from all five members Ronnie Wood, Mick Jagger, Bill Wyman, Keith Richards 

and Charlie Watts. One signature has dedication. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

199 - The Bee Gees multi signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Signatures from all five members Barry Gibb, Robin Gibb, Vince Melouney, 

Maurice Gibb, Colin Petersen. Slight mark on photo but doesn't affect signatures. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

200 - Fleetwood Mac multi signed 6x3.5 inch vintage promo photo. Signatures from Mick Fleetwood, John McVie, Danny Kirwan, Peter Green and 

Jeremy Spencer. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

201 - Bill Gates signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

202 - Henry Cooper signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

203 - The Rolling Stones multi signed mounted signature piece 12x8 inch approx overall including page with all five members signatures Ronnie Wood, 

Mick Jagger, Bill Wyman, Keith Richards and Charlie Watts. Accompanied with unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 104 

204 - Arnold Schwarzenegger, Johnny Knoxville and others multi signed 'The Last Stand' 18x12 inch colour poster photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

205 - The Twilight Saga: Breaking Dawn part 1 multi signed 17x11.5 inch movie poster. Signatures include Nikki Reed (Rosalie Cullen) and Stephenie 

Meyer (Author of the Twilight series). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

206 - The Twilight Saga: Breaking Dawn part 1 multi signed 17x11.5 inch movie poster. Signatures include Bronson Pelletier (Jared Cameron) and Kiowa 

Gordon (Embry Call). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

207 - Twilight signed 17x11.5 inch movie poster signed by Robert Pattinson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

208 - Daniel Radcliffe signed white card mounted signature piece 16x12 inch approx overall. Accompanied with unsigned colour Harry Potter photo. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

209 - Daniel Radcliffe and Rupert Grint signed 16x12 inch colour Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince poster photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

210 - Robert Pattinson and Katie Leung signed 16x12 inch colour Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire poster photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

211 - Roland Bonaparte vintage ALS dated 27 April 1900. Was a French prince and president of the Société de Geographie from 1910 until his death. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

212 - José Pérez4 vintage ALS. Was a Cuban nationalist, poet, philosopher, essayist, journalist, translator, professor, and publisher. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

213 - Ian Hunter signed Promo. Photo 10x8 Inch plus 2 x Bio sheets. Is an English singer, songwriter and musician. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

214 - Nat Loubet 19x15 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a signed 'The Ring' magazine cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

215 - Muhammad Ali Colour Print Housed in a Frame Measuring 22 x 19. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

216 - Evander Holyfield signed 20x16 mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

217 - Cricket. Geoff Boycott and Artist Mike Stead Signed Geoff Boycott Black and White 438/850 Print. Published by Art Graphics. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

218 - Karl Harris, John Crawford and John Crockford signed colour photo. Framed to approx. size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

219 - Original George Farrell Artwork/Painting of Downpatrick Cathedral. Housed in a Frame Measuring 18 x 12 inch approx. Est £. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

220 - 25 Vintage Players Cigarette Jockey Cards Housed on a Wills's Cigarette Mount. Set Within a Frame Measuring 23 x 12 approx. Good Condition. 

Est £. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

221 - Original Watercolour Painting By Unknown. From the collection of former radio 2 DJ Paul Harris. Housed in Frame Measuring 20 x 13. Showing 

Signs of age on frame. Est £. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

222 - James Cagney signed 19x12 mounted and framed display includes signed vintage black and white photo and original mailing envelope. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 250 

223 - Original SJ Heady Artwork Showing The Old Pump House, George Street, Hastings. Housed in Presentation Frame Measuring 14 x 12 inches 

overall. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

224 - Dr Syn The Guardian 24x17 inch limited edition colour print 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of 

Russell Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

225 - David Frost framed signature piece including 4x2.5 inch signature card, GPO Concorde First Day Cover, 6x4 inch black and white photo of David 

Frost and 8x7 inch colour photo of Concorde. 17x13 inch frame size. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

226 - Tiger Woods 22x17 inch approx. mounted Masters signature piece display includes signed Augusta hole info card, colour photo and name plaque. 

Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

227 - Wg Cdr Bill Townsend Signed Robert Taylor Colour Print Titled Wellington. Housed in Silver Effect Frame Measuring 25x20 inches approx. Good 

condition Est. £46 - 50 

228 - Roland Beaumont and Robert Taylor Signed 24x20 inch Colour Print Titled Typhoon Attack. Signed in pencil by the pair. Housed in a Frame 

Measuring 27x22 inches Overall. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 



 

 

229 - Louis Armstrong 34x16 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed album page, vintage Brunswick vinyl record Basin Street blues pt 1 

and two Glen Miller story promo flyers framed to a professional standard. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

230 - Emilio Estevez, a 10x8 signed and dedicated photo. An American actor and filmmaker, Estevez is known for being a member of the acting Brat 

Pack of the 1980s, appearing in The Breakfast Club, St. Elmo's Fire, and The Outsiders. He is also known for Repo Man and his performances in 

Western films such as Young Guns and its sequel Young Guns II. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

231 - Stefanie Powers, a signed 10x8 Hart to Hart photo. An American actress best known for her role as Jennifer Hart on the mystery television series 

Hart to Hart (1979-1984), for which she received nominations for two Primetime Emmy Awards and five Golden Globe Awards. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

232 - Stephen Rea, a signed 10x8 The Crying Game film photo. An Irish film and stage actor. Rea has appeared in films such as V for Vendetta, Michael 

Collins, Interview with the Vampire and Breakfast on Pluto. Rea was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Actor for Neil Jordan's thriller The Crying 

Game (1992). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - Tilda Swinton, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. A British actress who is known for her roles in independent films and blockbusters. she has 

received various accolades, including an Academy Award and a British Academy Film Award, in addition to nominations for 3 Golden Globe Awards and 

5 Screen Actors Guild Awards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2469 18th March 1989, Dandy NO. 2470 25th March 1989, Dandy NO. 2471 1st April 1989, Dandy NO. 

2472 8th April 1989, Dandy NO. 2473 15th April 1989, Dandy NO. 2474 22nd April 1989, Dandy NO. 2475 29th April 1989 and Dandy NO. 2476 6th May 

1989, Dandy NO. 2477 13th May 1989 and Dandy NO. 2478 20th May 1989. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2479 27th May 1989, Dandy NO. 2480 3rd June 1989,Dandy NO. 2481 10th June 1989,Dandy NO. 2482 

17th June 1989, Dandy NO. 2483 24th June 1989,Dandy NO. 2484 1st July 1989,Dandy NO. 2485 8th July 1989,Dandy NO. 2486 15th July 1989,Dandy 

NO. 2487 22nd July 1989 and NO. 2488 29th July 1989. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

236 - Dandy collection of 10 comics. Dandy NO. 2489 5th august 1989,Dandy NO. 2490 12 august 1989, Dandy NO. 2491 19th august 1989,Dandy NO. 

2492 26th august 1989,Dandy NO. 2493 2nd September 1989,Dandy NO. 2494 9th September 1989, Dandy NO. 2495 16th September 1989,Dandy NO. 

2496 23rd September 1989,Dandy NO. 2497 30th September 1989 and Dandy NO. 2498 7th October 1989. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - Sylvia Cook and John Fairfax signed Ten Shilling Note includes accompanying TLS dated 3RD June 1972. Sylvia Cook is a British ocean rower and 

adventurer who, on 22 April 1972, became the first person to row the Pacific Ocean, in tandem with John Fairfax. [1] With this accomplishment she 

became the first woman to row any ocean. [2] The journey took 363 days at sea from San Francisco to Australia. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

238 - Charles Laughton Signature include signed white card plus 6 black and white photos plus 1 colour photo on back card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 85 

239 - Tito Gobbi, a signed and dated (1955) photo. An Italian operatic baritone with an international reputation. He made his operatic debut in 1935 and 

quickly appeared in Italy's major opera houses. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

240 - Madonna signed 10x8 risque full nude black and white photo. Good condition Est. £800 - 900 

241 - Horst Buchholz signed 8x6inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

242 - Shirley Maclaine signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

243 - Genevieve Bujold signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

244 - Sophia Loren signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

245 - Merrill Osmond signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

246 - Steve Mcfadden signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

247 - Audrey Hepburn signed 12x8 black and white magazine photo dedicated and vintage unsigned magazine booklet. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

248 - Fredrick S Roberts V. C Winner 1832-1914 signed album page. Housed in frame overall size 6x8, album size 2x3. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

249 - Dr Syn The Marsh Phantom 24x17 inch limited edition prints 53, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike son of 

Russell Thorndike author of the Dr Syn novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

250 - Dr Syn Six Miles to Dymchurch 23x17 inch limited edition colour prints 250, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Daniel Thorndike 

son of Russel Thorndike author of the Dr Syn Novels. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

251 - Football Autographed GEORGE EASTHAM 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Arsenal players posing for a team photo prior to a 1-1 draw with 

Blackburn Rovers in a First Division encounter at Highbury in 1964, signed by GEORGE EASTHAM in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

252 - Football Autographed BOB WILSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Arsenal goalkeeper BOB WILSON jumping with joy after team mate Ray 

Kennedy had just scored the winning goal against Tottenham in the final League game of the 1970/71 season - played on a Monday night at White Hart 

Lane, victory secured the First Division Title for the Gunners, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

253 - Football Autographed ARSENAL 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Arsenal centre-forward ALAN SUNDERLAND running away in celebration as he is 

joined in feverish excitement by team mates PAT RICE and Steve Walford after his winning goal in a memorable 3-2 victory over Manchester United in 

the 1979 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed by Sunderland and Rice in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

254 - Football Autographed ARSENAL 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Arsenal full-backs VIV ANDERSON and KENNY SANSOM striking a superb full 

length pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Highbury, c1987, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

255 - Football Autographed RAY GRAYDON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Aston Villa's RAY GRAYDON (on the shoulders of team mate Jim Cumbes) 

holding aloft the League Cup following a 1-0 victory over Norwich City in the 1975 Final at Wembley, signed (by Graydon only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

256 - Football Autographed IAN ROSS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Aston Villa captain IAN ROSS holding aloft the League Cup from the podium at 

Wembley, following a 1-0 victory over Norwich City in the 1975 Final, signed in gold marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

257 - Football Autographed ALEX GOVAN 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Birmingham City players posing for photographers prior to a game in 1955, 

signed by ALEX GOVAN in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

258 - Football Autographed GILBERT MERRICK 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Birmingham City goalkeeper GILBERT 

MERRICK at full stretch to make a finger tip save during a 1-0 defeat to Chelsea in a First Division encounter at Stamford Bridge in 1956, signed in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

259 - Football Autographed TOMMY GEMMELL 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Celtic full-back TOMMY GEMMELL 

demonstrating his silky skills for photographers during a photo-shoot at Celtic Park in 1966, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

260 - Football Autographed JAN MOLBY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Danish players posing for a team photo prior to a 2-0 victory over West Germany in 

a first round encounter at the 1986 World Cup Finals in Mexico, signed by JAN MOLBY in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

261 - Football Autographed DERBY COUNTY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Derby County's FRANCIS LEE and ROY McFARLAND holding aloft the First 

Division trophy during a lap of honour at the Baseball Ground before the Rams final game of the 1974/75 season, a 0-0 draw with Carlisle United, signed 

by both players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

262 - Football Autographed TREVOR BROOKING 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing England players including midfielder TREVOR 

BROOKING posing for a team photo prior to a 2-0 victory over Spain at the Stadio San Paolo in the 1980 European Championships in Italy, signed (by 

Brooking only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

263 - Football Autographed GEOFF HURST 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing GEOFF HURST running away in celebration after 

his winning goal against Argentina in the 1966 World Cup quarter-final at Wembley, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

264 - Football Autographed FRANK WORTHINGTON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting England players including midfielder FRANK WORTHINGTON lining 

up shoulder to shoulder prior to a 2-2 draw with Yugoslavia in a friendly International in Belgrade in 1974, signed (by Worthington only) in fine blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

265 - Football Autographed IPSWICH TOWN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Ipswich Town's Dutch Internationals FRANS THIJSSEN and ARNOLD 

MUHREN striking a full length pose for photographers prior to the first leg of the 1981 UEFA Cup Final at Portman Road, a 3-0 victory over AZ Alkmaar of 

the Netherlands, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

266 - Football Autographed JACK CHARLTON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Leeds United players posing for a team photo 

prior to a 4-0 defeat to Bolton Wanderers in a First Division encounter at Burnden Park in August 1958, signed by JACK CHARLTON in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

267 - Football Autographed CRAIG JOHNSTON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Liverpool's CRAIG JOHNSTON and Ian Rush 

lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to victory over Roma in the 1984 European Cup Final at the Stadio Olympico in Rome, signed (by Johnston only) in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

268 - Football Autographed UWE ROSLER 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester City's UWE ROSLER celebrating after his winning goal against 

Sheffield Wednesday in a Premiership encounter at Maine Road in 1996, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

269 - Football Autographed MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester City players posing with the Charity Shield, the First Division 

trophy and the FA Cup during a photo-shoot at Maine Road prior to the 1969/70 season, signed by 7 of the players that defeated Leicester City in the 

1969 FA Cup Final in black marker : OAKES, DOYLE, BOOTH, DOWD, PARDOE, SUMMERBEE and YOUNG. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

270 - Football Autographed STUART PEARSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Manchester United striker STUART PEARSON punching the air in delight 

after scoring the opening goal in a 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

271 - Football Autographed PAUL SCHOLES 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United's PAUL SCHOLES celebrating 

with a bottle of Champagne at the DW Stadium following a 2-0 victory over Wigan Athletic on the final day of the 2008/09 season, victory secured yet 

another Premiership Title for Alex Ferguson's team, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

272 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting Manchester United's ALBERT SCANLON and KENNY MORGANS exiting 

the tunnel at Old Trafford prior to a game, c1957, signed by both players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

273 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester United full-back JIMMY NICHOLL and goalkeeper ALEX STEPNEY 

holding aloft the FA Cup during a lap of honour following a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final at Wembley, signed by both players in 

silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

274 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting the 1963 FA Cup Final teams being led out by their managers - Matt Busby of 

Man United and Matt Gillies of Leicester City, signed by DENIS LAW, JOHN GILES and PAT CRERAND in black marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

275 - Football Autographed JOHN ALDRIDGE 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting JOHN ALDRIDGE scoring from the penalty spot in Oxford United's 2-0 

victory over Manchester United in a First Division encounter at the Manor Ground in 1986, it was Alex Ferguson's first game in charge for United, signed 

in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

276 - Football Autographed STAN BOWLES 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting STAN BOWLES scoring a superb third goal for Queens Park Rangers in a 3-0 

victory over Cologne in the first leg of a UEFA Cup third round tie at Loftus Road in 1976, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

277 - Football Autographed JOHN GREIG 12 x 8 Photo : Colz, depicting Rangers captain JOHN GREIG holding aloft the Scottish Cup from the podium at 

Hampden Park following a memorable 3-2 victory over Celtic in the 1973 Final, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

278 - Football Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Rangers COLIN STEIN and WILLIE JOHNSTON posing 

with the European Cup Winners Cup in the dressing room after their goals defeated Dynamo Moscow 3-2 in the 1972 Final at the Nou Camp, signed by 

both players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

279 - Football Autographed ERIC CALDOW 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting Scotland captain ERIC CALDOW and his Welsh counterpart John Charles 

leading their respective sides out onto the field of play prior to a British Home International at Ninian Park in 1962, Caldow scored his side´s second in a 

3-2 victory, signed (by Caldow only) in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

280 - Football Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Scotland's forwards Willie Henderson, Bobby Collins, DENIS LAW, Dave Wilson 

and Ian St. John posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at Hendon prior to a 2-2 draw with England at Wembley in 1965, signed (by Law only) in 

blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

281 - Julie Andrews Actress Signed 1976 British Airways Menu With 'Mary Poppins' Photo. Good Condition Est. £30 - 32 

282 - Michael Caine Actor Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 22 

283 - Deborah Devonshire Writer Signed Hardback Book 'Wait For Me! Memoirs Of The Youngest Mitford Sister'. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

284 - Ray Galton And Alan Simpson Steptoe And Son Writers Signed Card With 12x17 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £20 - 22 

285 - Jack Hawkins Actor Signed Vintage Album Page With 'Zulu' 14x15 Mounted Photo Display. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

286 - Fredric March Actor Signed Vintage Page With 'Dr Jekyll And Mr Hyde' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

287 - Vanessa Redgrave Actress Signed Personal Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

288 - Actors/Actresses 5 Signed Photos Inc. June Allyson, George Coulouris, Alexander Davion, Wendy Padbury And Leslie Phillips. Good Condition Est. 

£4 - 6 

289 - The Bachelors Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

290 - Richard Harris Actor Signed 1971 Lp Record 'My Boy'. Good Condition Est. £44 - 46 

291 - Billy J Kramer Singer Signed Cut Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

292 - Nick Lowe Signed Vintage 1982 Lp Record 'Nick The Knife' By Nick Lowe, Carlene Carter, James Eller, Bobby Irwin, Martin Belmont And Paul 

Carrack. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

293 - Cathy Mcgowan Ready, Steady Go Presenter Signed 1960s Cut Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Hugh Paddick Comedy Actor Signed Vintage 1976 Lp Record 'The Bona Album Of Julian And Sandy'. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

295 - Johnny Preston American Rock And Roll Singer Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 22 

296 - Paul And Barry Ryan Singers Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

297 - Music 7 Signed Vintage Promo Photos Inc. Chris Andrews, Freddy, Gilbert Becaud, Peggy March, Udo Jurgens, Peter Kraus And Mal Sondock. 

Good Condition Est. £6 - 8 

298 - Football 8 Signed Cards By Mervyn Day, Dave Beasant, Brian Flynn, David Jones, Peter Shreeves, Joe Corrigan, Viv Busby And Kevin Richardson. 

Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

299 - Robbie Savage Signed 12x16 Mounted Blackburn Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

300 - Eddie Mccreadie Signed Vintage Cut Page With Chelsea Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

301 - Chelsea Vintage Album Page Signed By Peter Osgood, Alan Hudson And Paddy Mulligan. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

302 - Everton 3 Signed Cards By Howard Kendall, Mikael Madar And Adrian Heath. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

303 - Tommy Smith Signed 12x16 Mounted Liverpool Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

304 - Liverpool 7 Signed Cards By Paul Ince, Ray Houghton, Ronnie Moran, Karl-Heinz Riedle, Mark Lawrenson, Sammy Lee And John Scales. Good 

Condition Est. £4 - 6 

305 - Elano Signed Brazil 12x16 Mounted Manchester City Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

306 - Matteo Darmian Signed 11x14 Mounted Manchester United Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

307 - Manchester United 25 Signed Cards By Brian Mclair, Michael Rimmer, Kevin Pilkington, Liam O'brian, Jimmy Nicholson, Jim Mccalliog, Steve 

Pears, Ralph Milne, Sammy Mcilroy, John O'shea, Steve Pearson, Phil Mulryne, Paddy Kenneday, Daniel Nardiello, Jim Leighton, Gordon Mcqueen, 

Jimmy Nichol, Gerald Pique, Kevin Moran, Mick Martin, Lou Macari, Sammy Mcmillen, Mark Robins, Ian Moir And Mark Pearson. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 14 

308 - John Mcgovern Signed Card With Nottingham Forest Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

309 - Nottingham Forest 1967 Squad Magazine Picture Signed By Henry Newton, Bill Chapman, Bob Mckinlay, Alan Hinton, Joe Baker, Tommy 

Cavanagh (Trainer), Barry Lyons, John Barnwell And John Winfield. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

310 - Nottingham Forest 7 Signed Cards By Juan-Claude Darcheville, Pierr Van Hooijdonk, Dougie Freeman, Mark Crossley, Ian Woan, Bryan Roy And 

Steve Sutton. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

311 - Nottingham Forest 3 Signed Merlin Ultimate Cards Des Little, Steve Chettle And Chris Bart-Williams. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

312 - Sheffield Wednesday 9 Signed Cards By Paolo Di Canio, Jack Sewell, Don Mcivoy, Emerson Thome, Roger Wylde, Jon Newsome, Andy 

Mccoulloch, Dejan Stefanovic And Guy Whittingham. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

313 - Matthew Le Tissier Signed Merlin Collectors Trading Card. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

314 - Southampton 8 Signed Cards By Kenny Monkou, Paul Jones, Claus Lundekvam, Robbie Slater, John Beresford, Barry Horne, Stig Johansen, Micky 

Adams. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

315 - Harry Griffiths Signed Vintage Album Page 12x16 Mounted Swansea Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

316 - Dave Mackay Signed Card With Spurs Clash With Bremner Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

317 - Valencia 18 Signed Cards By Pablo Cesar Aimar, Didier Deschamps, Miroslav Djukic, Zlatko Zahovic, Vicente, Amedeo Carboni, Joachim 

Bjorklund, Palop, John Carew, Roberto Fabian Ayala, Mendieta, Ruben Baraja, Hector Raul Cuper, Rodriguez Fabio Aurglio, Mauricio Pellegrino, Kily 

Gonzalez, Diego Alonso, And Albelda. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

318 - Bobby Moore Signed Vintage Album Page With England 1966 World Cup Photo. Good Condition Est. £28 - 30 

319 - Daniel James Signed 12x16 Mounted Wales Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

320 - Charles Buchan's Soccer Gift Book 1970-71 Signed Inside By Ralf Coates, Tony Book, Ron Yeats, Allan Clarke And Paul Reaney. Good Condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

321 - Shoot Annual 1995 Signed Inside By Christian Dailly And Andy Goram. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

322 - The Topical Times Football Book 1989 Signed Inside By Tim Breaker. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

323 - Alan Minter 1980 World Middleweight Champion Signed Boxing Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

324 - Bobby Simpson Signed Vintage 1966 Hardback Book 'Captain's Story'. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

325 - Mary King Equestrian Signed Hardback Book 'The Autobiography'. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

326 - Ernie Els British Open Winner 2002 And 2012 Signed Titleist Golf Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

327 - Mark O'Meara British Open Winner 1998 Signed Titleist Golf Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 6 

328 - Golf 21 Signed Promo Photocards Inc. Thomas Bjorn, Paul Casey, Kj Choi, Brad Faxon, Alaistair Forsythstephen Gallcher, Jay Haas, Chris Hanell, 

Anders Hansen, Charles Howell Iii, Fredrik Jacobson, Thongchai Jaidee, Robert Karlsson, Matt Kucher, Stephen Leaney, Shigeki Maruyama, Peter 

O'Malley, Tom Penrice Jr., Sam Torrance, Duffy Waldorf And Oliver Wilson. Good Condition Est. £20 - 22 

329 - Dorothy Round 1934 And 37 Wimbledon Champion Signed Page Attached To Card With Tennis Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Serena Williams 7 Times Wimbledon Champion Signed Card With Tennis Photo. Good Condition Est. £44 - 46 



 

 

331 - Tennis 19 Signed Cards Inc. Wendy Turnball, Barbara Schett, Natalia Zvereva, Pam Shriver, Patty Schnyder, Helena Sukova, Jo Durie, Olga 

Morozova, Amy Frazier, Magdalena Maleeva, Judith Wilsner, Amanda Coetzer, Rachel McQuillan, Katerina Maleeva, Gigi Fernandes, Sandrine Testud, 

Rosie Casals, Lori McNeil, and Chanda Rubin. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

332 - Football Autographed GORDON STRACHAN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Aberdeen's GORDON STRACHAN, Neale Cooper, Mark McGhee and 

Alex McLeish posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at Pittodrie in 1981, signed (by Strachan only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

333 - Football Autographed GEOFF HURST 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting GEOFF HURST holding aloft the World Cup as he and team mates Stiles, 

Moore, and Peters make their way around the Wembley pitch following England's memorable 4-2 victory over West Germany in the 1966 Final, signed 

(by Hurst only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

334 - Football Autographed FRANCIS LEE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing England players standing shoulder to shoulder for 

the National Anthem at the Estadio Jalisco in Guadalajara prior to a 1-0 victory over Romania in the 1970 World Cup Finals, signed by FRANCIS LEE in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

335 - Football Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing JOE CORRIGAN, DAVE WATSON, DENNIS TUEART, 

Bill Taylor (coach), Mike Doyle and Joe Royle posing for photographers during a photo-shoot on the eve of England's 2-1 victory over Finland in a World 

Cup qualifier at Wembley in 1976, all players were at the time plying their trade with Manchester City, signed by Corrigan, Watson and Tueart in fine blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

336 - Football Autographed JOE ROYLE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Everton's JOE ROYLE celebrating with team mates after scoring his side's second 

goal in a 3-2 victory over Tottenham in a First Division encounter at Goodison Park in 1970, signed (by Royle only) in black marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

337 - Football Autographed DAVID GIBSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Leicester City inside-left DAVID GIBSON striking a full length action pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Filbert Street prior to the 1963/64 season, signed Best Wishes Dave Gibson LCFC in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

338 - Football Autographed WILF McGUINNESS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Man United manager WILF McGUINNESS posing with star player George 

Best for photographers during pre-season training at The Cliff training ground in 1970, signed (by McGuinness only) in black marker. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

339 - Football Autographed KENNY MORGANS 12 x 8 Photo : Colz, depicting Manchester United's Busby Babes including outside-right KEN MORGANS 

lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to a 3-3 draw with Red Star Belgrade in the second leg of the 1958 European Cup quarter-final at the JNA Stadium in 

Belgrade, it would be the last time the Babes would play together, signed (by Morgans only) in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

340 - Football Autographed BRYAN ROBSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting BRYAN ROBSON scoring Manchester United's opening goal in a 2-1 victory 

over Arsenal in the 1983 FA Cup semi-final at Villa Park, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

341 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester United players posing for a squad photo at Old Trafford prior to the 

1970/71 season, signed by URE, RIMMER, STEPNEY, JAMES, SADLER, ASTON and MORGAN in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

342 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting Manchester United's winning goal in a memorable 2-1 victory over Liverpool 

in the 1977 FA Cup Final at Wembley, LOU MACARI's shot rebounds off team mate JIMMY GREENHOFF and loops over Liverpool goalkeeper Ray 

Clemence and into the empty net, signed by Macari and Greenhoff in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

343 - Football Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Manchester United's FRANK STAPLETON 

celebrating in front of the Stretford End with team mates ARNOLD MUHREN and LOU MACARI, following his memorable injury-time winner against 

Everton in an FA Cup sixth round encounter at Old Trafford in 1983, signed by all 3 players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

344 - Football Autographed BILLY RAFFERTY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Newcastle United's new centre-forward BILLY RAFFERTY striking a superb 

pose for photographers prior to his debut, a 2-0 victory over Cambridge United in a Second Division encounter at St James' Park in 1979, signed All The 

Very Best in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

345 - Football Autographed TREVOR FRANCIS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Sampdoria's new signings Liam Brady and TREVOR FRANCIS 

acknowledging the support of their fans following a 1-0 victory over Juventus in a Serie A encounter at the Louis Ferraris Stadium in 1982, signed (by 

Francis only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

346 - Football Autographed JOHN GREIG 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Scotland players posing for photographers at Wembley on the eve of a British 

Home International with England in 1963, Scotland would record a memorable 2-1 victory, signed by JOHN GREIG in blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

347 - Football Autographed SHEFFIELD UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Sheffield United manager John Harris offering words of advice to Tony 

Mowbray, ALAN BIRCHENALL, MICK JONES and Len Badger during a photo-shoot at the Blades training ground in 1967, signed by Birchenall and 

Jones in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

348 - Football Autographed TONY KAY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Sheffield Wednesday captain TONY KAY sharing a glass of champagne with his 

Tottenham counterpart Danny Blanchflower in the dressing room after the Owls were defeated 2-0 at White Hart Lane in 1961, a victory which confirmed 

Tottenham as Champions of the First Division, signed (by Kay only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

349 - Football Autographed JIM McCALLIOG 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Sheffield Wednesday midfielder JIM McCALLIOG 

celebrating after scoring in a 1-1 draw with Leeds United in an FA Cup third round tie at Hillsborough in 1969, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

350 - Football Autographed SOUTHAMPTON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Southampton's JIM McCALLIOG and PAUL GILCHRIST celebrating together 

after a 2-0 victory over Crystal Palace in the 1976 FA Cup semi-final at Stamford Bridge, signed by both players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

351 - Football Autographed TERRY CONROY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Stoke City's TERRY CONROY scoring the opening goal in a 2-1 victory over 

Chelsea in the 1972 League Cup Final at Wembley, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

352 - Football Autographed GEORGE EASTHAM 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Stoke City's GEORGE EASTHAM celebrating in the arms of team mate 

Peter Dobing after scoring the winning goal in a 2-1 victory over Chelsea in the 1972 League Cup Final at Wembley, signed (by Eastham only) in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

353 - Football Autographed GEOFF HURST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Stoke City centre-forward GEOFF HURST striking a full length pose for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at the Victoria Ground in 1972, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

354 - Football Autographed SUNDERLAND 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Sunderland captain BOBBY KERR holding aloft the 

FA Cup, as he is chaired by team mates including goalkeeper JIM MONTGOMERY following a memorable 1-0 victory over Leeds United in the 1973 Final 

at Wembley, signed by both Kerr and Montgomery in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

355 - Football Autographed ALFIE CONN 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing ALFIE CONN running away in celebration following his 

goal for Tottenham, in a 2-0 victory over Chelsea in a First Division encounter at White Hart Lane in 1975, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 

- 16 

356 - Football Autographed TERRY DYSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham winger TERRY DYSON striking a wonderful full length action pose 

for photographers prior to a game, c1956, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

357 - Football Autographed CLIFF JONES 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham winger CLIFF JONES striking a wonderful full length action pose for 

photographers prior to a prior to a 2-2 draw with Burnley in a First Division encounter at Turf Moor in 1962, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

358 - Football Autographed TONY MARCHI 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Tottenham wing-half TONY MARCHI posing for photographers prior to his 

debut, a 2-1 defeat to Grimsby Town in a Second Division encounter at White Hart Lane in 1950, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

359 - Football Autographed MIKE ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the Welsh team posing for photographers prior to a 

4-0 defeat to England in a British Home International at Ninian Park in 1963, signed by MIKE ENGLAND in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

360 - Football Autographed TED FARMER 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Wolves centre-forward TED FARMER raising his arms in celebration after team 

mate Alan Hinton scored the opening goal in a 3-1 victory over Arsenal in a First Division encounter at Highbury in 1963, signed (by Farmer only) in fine 

blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

361 - Football Autographed DEREK PARKIN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Wolves players Hughes, Carr, Gray, DEREK PARKIN 

and Richards posing for photographers on BMX racing bikes during a publicity shoot at Molineux, c1980, signed (by Parkin only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

362 - Peter Dimmock CVO OBE signed The Coronation of H M Queen Elizabeth II FDC. 2nd June 2003 Westminster London. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

363 - Chris Draper signed Buckingham Palace FDC. 15th April 2014 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

364 - Alan Bentley signed Jane Ayre at Lowood FDC. 24th February 2005 Carnforth Lancashire. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

365 - Desmond Barrit signed A Midsummer Nights Dream 400th Anniversary FDC. 8th August 1995 Stratford Upon Avon. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

366 - The Hon Mrs Legge -Bourke LVO signed HRH The Prince Charles Prince of Wales Investiture 1st July 1969 FDC. 15th June 2004 Powys. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

367 - Elizabeth Blackadder signed Your Cat magazine FDC. 17th January 1995 Bretton Peterborough. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

368 - Lorraine Kelly signed January The Future 2001 FDC. 16th January 2001 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

369 - Dr Hilary Jones signed New Baby FDC. 6th February 2001 Childrey Wantage. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

370 - Chris Kelly signed RMS Mauretania Ocean Liners FDC. 13th April 2004 Wallsend. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

371 - Geraldine James signed Occasions 2004 FDC. 3rd February 2004 Lovington Castle Cary. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

372 - Eric Knowles signed Northern Ireland Pictorials FDC. 6th March 2001 Enniskillen. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

373 - Lady Jane Rayne signed Diamond Jubilee FDC. 31st May 2012 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

374 - Professor Sir Ghillean Prance Signed Tree and Leaf FDC August 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

375 - Jonathon Porritt Signed Life and Earth FDC April 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

376 - Michael Parry Signed William and Morris FDC May 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

377 - Charles Stadden signed FDC. The Royal Scots. Musketeer, Hepburn's Regiment 1633. Double postmarked 6th July 83 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

378 - Charles Stadden signed FDC. Irish Guards. Sergeant (Mounted Infantry Company) Irish Guards 1902. Double postmarked 6th July 83 Benham 

Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

379 -  Tomasz Starzewski signed FDC. H.R.H The Prince Edward and Miss Sophie Rhys-Jones. Double postmarked 15th June 1999 / 19th June 1999 

Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

380 - Michael Dodd signed FDC. Sydney to Singapore. First Passenger Flights. Four postmarked 25th and 26th October 2007 / 18th March 2008 

Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

381 - Vincent Field Marshal signed FDC. Lest We Forget. Double postmarked 9th November 06 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

382 - Alex Jardine signed FDC. Cinque. Port. Angling. Society 60th Anniversary Single postmarked 26 Jan 83 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

383 - Philip Langridge CBE signed FDC. British Theatre Opera. Single postmarked 28th April 82 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

384 - Sir Derek Jacobi signed FDC. British Theatre Drama. Single postmarked 28th April 82 Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

385 - James Loughran signed FDC. British Conductors Sir John Barbirolli. Single postmarked 10th September 1980 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

386 - Andrew Davis CBE signed FDC. British Conductors Sir Malcolm Sargent. Single postmarked 10th September 1980 Benham Cover. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

387 - Christopher Hogwood CBE signed FDC. British Conductors Sir Henry Wood. Single postmarked 10th September 1980 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

388 - Dame Barbara Cartland signed FDC. Famous Authors Mill o the Floss by George Eliot. Single postmarked 9th July 1980 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

389 - Lady Antonia Fraser signed FDC. Famous Authors Jane Eyre by Charlotte bronte. Single postmarked 9th July 1980 Benham Cover. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

390 - Margaret Drabble CBE signed FDC. Famous Authors North and South by Mrs Gaskell. Single postmarked 9th July 1980 Benham Cover. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

391 - Joanna Trollope signed FDC. Famous Authors Wuthering Heights by Emily Bronte. 9th July 1980 postmarked Benham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

392 - Richard Hadlee signed FDC. Prudential World Cup Semi-Final, Old Trafford. Single postmarked 22nd June 83 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

393 - Micky Stewart signed FDC. Cricket. Single 7th May 89 postmarked Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

394 - Micky Stewart signed FDC. Centenary of the Ashes. Single postmarked 2nd September 1982 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

395 - H.C.A Hankins + other signed FDC. The University of Manchester Institute of Science and Technology 1982 Information Technology Year. Single 

postmarked 8th September 82 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

396 - John Egan signed FDC. Jaguar 60th Anniversary. Single postmarked 13th October 82 Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

397 - Alex Jardine signed FDC. Cinque. Ports. Angling. Society 60th Anniversary. Single postmarked 26th January 83 Benham Cover. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

398 - Alex Jardine signed FDC Cinque Ports Angling. Society 60th Ann. Single postmarked 26th January 83 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

399 - Alex Jardine signed FDC. Cinque. Ports. Angling. Society 60th Ann. Single postmarked 26th January 83 Benham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

400 - Sir Nigel Essenhigh signed FDC. Flags and Ensigns self adhesive retail booklet. The White Ensign. Triple postmarked 22nd October 2001 Benham 

Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

401 - Tom Fleming signed FDC. H.M. The Queen Official Birthday Celebration. Trooping The Colour. Double postmarked 7th June 05 Benham Cover. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

402 - Captain Andrew Fox-Pitt signed FDC. Trooping The Colour. Double postmarked 7th June 05 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

403 - Wing Commander Gair signed. Trooping The Colour. Double postmarked 7th June 05 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

404 - Multi signed Ben Thatcher and Anthony Gardner 'Spurs Tottenham'. 10x8 Inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

405 - Shane Warne signed Australia cricket legend. Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an Australian international cricketer whose career ran from 1992 to 

2007. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

406 - Hank Marvin signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an English multi-instrumentalist, vocalist, and songwriter. He is known as the lead guitarist for the 

Shadows. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

407 - Zachary Scott signed vintage Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American actor who was known for his roles as villains and "mystery men". 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

408 - Vera Miles signed vintage Black and white Photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American retired actress, best known for roles in the John Ford directed, John 

Wayne starring Westerns The Searchers (1956) and The Man Who Shot Liberty Valance (1962) as well as for playing Lila Crane in the Alfred Hitchcock 

film Psycho. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

409 - Pat O'Brien signed Autograph page 6x4 Inch plus Unsigned vintage Promo. Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American film actor with 

more than 100 screen credits. Of Irish descent, he often played Irish and Irish-American characters and was referred to as "Hollywood's Irishman in 

Residence" in the press. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

410 - Hughie Green signed vintage Black and White Photo 9.5x7 Inch. Was an English radio and television presenter, game show host and actor. Photo 

signs of Age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

411 - William Gaxton signed vintage Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Was president of The Lambs Club from 1936 to 1939, 1952 to 1953, and 1957 to 

1961. He and Victor Moore became a popular theatre team in the 1930s and 1940s. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

412 - Shirley Eaton signed Colour Photo post card 6x4 Inch. Iconic 007 Goldfinger'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

413 - Sam Browne signed vintage Black and White Photo post card 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English dance band singer, who became one of the most 

popular British dance band vocalists of the 1930s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

414 - Googie Withers, CBE, AO signed vintage Black and White Photo 5x4 Inch. Was an English entertainer. She was a dancer and actress, with a 

lengthy career spanning some nine decades in theatre, film, and television. She was a well-known actress and star of British films during and after World 

War II. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

415 - Jack Oakie signed Vintage Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Was an American actor, starring mostly in films, but also working on stage, radio and 

television. Slightly torn on right handside corner of photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Dennis Day signed Vintage Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Was an American actor, comedian and singer. He was of Irish descent. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Lee Dixon signed Vintage Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Was an American tap dancer, singer, musician and actor in the 1930s and 1940s. He 

appeared in Hollywood musicals and other films, as well as on the Broadway stage. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Ray McDonald signed Vintage Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Was a tap dancer who started his career as a vaudeville act with his older sister 

Grace McDonald, before being cast in a hit Broadway show, and then in films. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

419 - Peggy Ashcroft signed Vintage Black and White Photo 5.25x3.5 Inch. Known professionally as Peggy Ashcroft, was an English actress whose 

career spanned more than 60 years. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - Susan Stephen signed Vintage Black and White Photo Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English film actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

421 - Harry James signed Vintage Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American musician who is best known as a trumpet-playing band leader 

who led a big band to great commercial success from 1939 to 1946. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

422 - Connie Francis signed Promo Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. An American pop singer, actress, and top-charting female vocalist of the late 1950s and 

early 1960s. She is estimated to have sold more than 100 million records worldwide. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

423 - Jamie Redknapp signed 10x8 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer who was active from 1989 until 2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

424 - Stephen Carr signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is an Irish former professional footballer who played for and captained Birmingham City from 2009 to 

2013. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

425 - Simon Davies signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a Welsh former professional footballer who played as a winger. Davies started his career at 

Peterborough United before playing for Premier League clubs Tottenham Hotspur, Everton and Fulham, earning a runner-up medal during the 2009-10 

UEFA Europa League with Fulham. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Steve Coppell signed With Compliments slip plus 10x8 Inch Unsigned Colour Photo. Is an English professional football manager and former player. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Stéphane Dalmat signed 'Spurs Tottenham 11' 10x8 Inch Colour Photo. Is a French former footballer who played as a midfielder. Dalmat was a very 

versatile player who usually occupied a variety of positions on the midfield. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

428 - Michael Doonican signed Promo. Black and White Photo 5x3.5 Inch. Was an Irish singer of traditional pop, easy listening and novelty songs, who 

was noted for his warm and relaxed vocal style. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

429 - Charlotte Rampling, OBE signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch 'Twice Upon a Time (Doctor Who)'. Is an English actress An icon of the Swinging Sixties, 

she began her career as a model. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

430 - Tammy Grimes signed Vintage Black and White Photo 14x11 Inch. Was an American film and stage actress. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Sarah Michelle Gellar signed Colour 7x5 Inch Photo. Is an American actress. After being spotted by a talent agent as a young child, she made her 

film debut at age six in the television film An Invasion of Privacy (1983). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - Michael Holding signed Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a Jamaican former cricketer and commentator who played for the West Indies cricket 

team. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Jimmy Greaves, MBE signed Hardback Book Dust Jacket 'Greavsie The Autobiography' First Published in 2003 Time Warner Book. Was an English 

professional footballer who played as a forward. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

434 - Multi signed Keith Baxter, Jean Boht, Rula Lenska, Susan Penhaligon, Christopher Timothy programme plus 2 x Unsigned flyers. The Marlowe 

Theatre Canterbury 'J B Priestley's Dangerous Corner'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

435 - Multi signed Anna Carteret, Gareth Hunt, Roland Curram, Alexander Hanson, Julia Sarah Reed, Toby Walton, Deborah Winckles programme. The 

Marlowe Theatre Canterbury 'time of my life'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

436 - Multi signed Jean Shrimpton and Paul Jones magazine cut out page. Is an English model and actress and Is an English singer, actor, harmonicist, 

radio personality and television presenter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

437 - Marvin Gaye signed Souvenir Programme. Was an American singer, songwriter and musician. He helped shape the sound of Motown in the 1960s, 

first as an in-house session player and later as a solo artist with a string of successes, which earned him the nicknames "Prince of Motown" and "Prince 

of Soul". Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

438 - Sylvester McCoy signed Programme. The Marlowe Theatre Canterbury. 'Having A Ball'. Dedicated. Is a Scottish actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

439 - Multi signed Dora Bryan, Ann Emery, Howell Evans Programme plus others. The Marlowe Theatre Canterbury. '70, Girls, 70. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - Multi signed Nyree Dawn Porter, Sylvia Syms, Andrew Castell, Terry Taplin Programme. The Marlowe Theatre Canterbury. 'in the House of Stairs'. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

441 - Multi signed Colin Baker, Prunella Gee, Norman Rossington, Kym Dyson Programme. The Marlowe Theatre Canterbury. 'Time and Time Again'. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

442 - Dave Benson Phillips signed Souvenir Programme. The Assembly Hall Tunbridge Wells 'Aladdin'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

443 - 2 x signed Ian McKellen and Elijah Wood Colour Photos 10x8 Inch. Plus Hardback Book Unsigned. 'The Lord of The Rings, The Two Towers Visual 

Companion'. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

444 - Georges Guetary signed Promo. Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a French singer, dancer, cabaret performer and film actor, best known 

for his role in the 1951 musical An American in Paris. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

445 - Sam Stacey signed Promo. Black and white photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

446 - Johnny Laff signed Promo. Black and white photo 6x4 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

447 - Patrick Hatton signed Promo. Black and white photo 6x4 Inch. Children Magician. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

448 - Barbara Cook signed Black and White Photo. 20x16 Inch. Was an American actress and singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

449 - Rose-Marie signed on back of Promo. Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - Keith Harris signed on back of Promo. Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Was an English ventriloquist, best known for his television show The Keith Harris 

Show. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Theresa May signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

452 - Burl Ives TLS dated 9/2/1959. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

453 - Peter Sellers ALS dated 9/4/59. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

454 - Noel Coward TLS dated 1959. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

455 - John Gielgud TLS dated 13/4/1959. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

456 - Vivien Leigh ALS dated 20/2/1959. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

457 - Diana Dors ALS dated 16/4/1959. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

458 - John Glover TLS dated 4/11/2003 on Smallville headed paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Philip Yordan signed magazine page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - John Whiteley TLS dated 22/4/1990 on University of Oxford paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Robert Lang ALS dated 10/12/1996 with original envelope. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Paul Broughton ALS on Brookside notepaper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Paul Landres ALS dated 25/7/1997. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Werner Klemperer TLS dated July 1997. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Robert Anden TLS dated 20/10/1998. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Delbert Mann ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

467 - Steve Reeves ALS. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

468 - Johnny Sheffield ALS with original mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

469 - Frank Coghlan TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Frederick Jeager large signed album page with Joey Heatherton on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - James Gilbey signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

472 - Richard Leech signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Murray Melvin signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Tim Brooke-Taylor signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

475 - George Elrick signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - James Wilby signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Mark Granger signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Kit Hesketh Harvey signed 6x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Roland Macleod signed 7x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Johnny Kingdom signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - Linus Roache signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Neil Pearson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Max Wall signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

484 - Linda Lusardi signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Johnny Morris signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - Arlene Dahl signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr. signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dated 1999. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

488 - Adam Faith signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

489 - José Feliciano signed on reverse of 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

490 - Dustin Hoffman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

491 - Richard Johnson signed 5x3 inch white index card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

492 - Chaim Topol signed Fiddler on the Roof 6x4 inch black and white sketch picture. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

493 - Jim Davidson signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

494 - Melanie Stace signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

495 - Leslie Caron signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

496 - Cyd Charisse signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

497 - June Allyson signed 5x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

498 - Pat Boone signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

499 - Samantha Bond signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

500 - Scott Baio signed 10x8 inch colour 'Charles in Charge' photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

501 - Tom Poston signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

502 - Dale Robertson signed 6x5 inch approx colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - Tony Randall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

504 - Omar Sharif signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

505 - Twiggy signed 6x4 inch colour advert postcard. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

506 - Samantha Fox signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Davy Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Raquel Welch signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

509 - Clodagh Rodgers signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Jan and Dean signed 11x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Anne Murray signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dated 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

513 - Rita Monero signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Vera Miles signed 10x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Marsha Mason signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - John Mills signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

517 - Ron Moody signed 10x8 inch colour Oliver! Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Marilyn McCoo signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Ann Miller signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Virginia Mayo signed 5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Dorothy McGuire signed 7x5 inch black and white photo with dog star. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Vera Miles signed 10x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Dina Merrill signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Jane Fonda signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

525 - Lizabeth Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

526 - Leo Sayer signature piece 16x12 inch in total mounted colour photo and signature index card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

527 - Joan Bennett signature piece 16x12 inch in total mounted black and white photo and signature card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

528 - Ann Sothern signature piece 16x12 inch in total mounted colour photo and signature card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

529 - Betty Hutton signed 16x12 inch in total mounted black and white photo and dedicated signature card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

530 - Mr. Acker Bilk signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

531 - Victor Spinetti signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - John Nettles signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - Anna Wing signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Kylie Minogue, AO OBE signed Promo. Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. Is an Australian singer, songwriter and actress. Minogue is the highest-selling 

female recording artist from Australia. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

535 - Lucy Porter signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English actress, writer, presenter and comedian. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Jason Donovan signed Colour Photo. 6x4 Inch. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is an Australian actor and singer. He initially achieved fame in the Australian soap 

Neighbours, playing Scott Robinson, before beginning a career in music in 1988. In the UK he has sold over 3 million records. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Martina Navratilova signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Is a Czech-American former professional tennis player. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

538 - Michelle Ryan signed Colour Photo 7x5 Inch. Is a British actress. She played Zoe Slater on the BBC soap opera EastEnders (2000-2005). Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Carey Mulligan signed Black and White Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is an English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Ronnie Corbett signed Black and White Photo 6.25x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish actor, broadcaster, comedian and writer. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

541 - Michael Elphick signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch 'Boon'. Was an English film and television actor. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

542 - Julie Christie signed Black and White Photo 5.5x4.25 Inch. Is a British actress. An icon of the Swinging Sixties, Christie is the recipient of numerous 

accolades including an Academy Award, a BAFTA Award, a Golden Globe, and a Screen Actors Guild Award. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Multi signed Linda Robson and Pauline Quirke MBE Promo. Photo Approx 6x4 Inch 'Birds Of A Feather. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

544 - Janet Leigh signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Was an American actress. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

545 - Gayle Hunnicutt signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Was an American film, television and stage actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Ian McShane signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch 'BBC series Lovejoy'. Is a British actor. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

547 - Multi signed Jannett and Aljaž Škorjanec Colour Photo 6x4 Inch 'BBC Strictly Come Dancing'. He is a Slovenian dancer and choreographer who has 

appeared on the BBC series Strictly Come Dancing as a professional dancer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - Konnie Huq signed Colour Photo 5x4 Inch. Is a British television and radio presenter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Robert Glenister signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch 'TV series Hustle'. Is an English actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Rachel Riley signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch 'COUNTDOWN'. Is a British television presenter. She co-presents the Channel 4 daytime puzzle 

show Countdown and its comedy spin-off 8 Out of 10 Cats Does Countdown. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Ashley Roberts signed Colour Photo Approx. 8x5.5 Inch. Is an American singer, dancer, and media personality. She is a former member of the pop 

group The Pussycat Dolls (2003-2010, 2019-2021). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

552 - Wayne Sleep signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is a British dancer, director, choreographer, and actor who appeared on the BBC series 

The Real Marigold on Tour and ITV's The Real Full Monty. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

553 - Alfred Molina signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is a British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - Craig T. Nelson signed Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

555 - Martha Hyer signed Black and White Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Was an American actress who played Gwen French in Some Came Running (1958), 

for which she was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Supporting Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

556 - Alan Alda signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

557 - Senta Berger signed Promo. Black and White Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is an Austrian-German actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

558 - Zoë Wanamaker signed Black and White Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is an American-British actress who has worked extensively with the Royal 

Shakespeare Company and the National Theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

559 - Rebecca Adlington, OBE signed Promo. Colour Photo 12x8 Inch. Is an English former competitive swimmer who specialised in freestyle events in 

international competition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

560 - Elle Macpherson signed Colour Post Card Approx. 8.25x6 Inch. Is an Australian model, businesswoman, television host, and actress. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

561 - Tilda Swinton signed Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a British actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

562 - Brian Blessed, OBE signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is an English actor known for his trademark bushy beard, booming voice, and 

exuberant personality and performances. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

563 - Polly Walker signed Colour Photo 5x3.5 Inch. Is an English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - Kyra Sedgwick signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Is an American film and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Lea Thompson signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an American actress, singer, dancer, and director. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Leslie Ash signed Black and White Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - Gabrielle Anwar signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a British actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

568 - Peter Crouch signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English former professional footballer who played as a striker. He was capped 42 times 

by the England national team between 2005 and 2010. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

569 - Saffron Burrows signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a British actress who has appeared in films such as Circle of Friends, Wing 

Commander, Deep Blue Sea, Gangster No. 1, Enigma, Troy, Reign Over Me, and The Bank Job. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Judy Cornwell signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch Is an English actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

571 - Ava Gardner signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Was an American actress. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

572 - Amanda Holden signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English media personality, actress and singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Felicity Kendal signed Black/White Photo5.5x3.5 Inch. English actress, working principally in television and theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Julian Sands signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

575 - Susan Penhaligon signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is a British actress and writer known for her role in the drama series Bouquet of 

Barbed Wire (1976), and for playing Helen Barker in the sitcom A Fine Romance (1981-1984). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - Catherine Zeta-Jones, CBE signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Creases on top of Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

577 - Glenn Close signed Black and White Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an American actress. In a career spanning over six decades. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

578 - John Cleese signed Black and White Photo Approx. 8x6 Inch. Is an English actor, comedian, screenwriter, producer, and presenter. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

579 - Claudette Colbert signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. As an American actress. Colbert began her career in Broadway productions during the 

late 1920s and progressed to films with the advent of talking pictures. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

580 - Linda Evans signed Black and White Photo 7x5 Inch. Is an American actress known primarily for her roles on television. In the 1960s she played 

Audra Barkley, the daughter of Victoria Barkley (played by Barbara Stanwyck) in the Western television series The Big Valley (1965-1969). Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Tom Wilkinson, OBE signed Black and White Photo 8.5x6.5 Inch. Was an English actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

582 - Tess Daly signed Colour Photo 7x4 Inch. Is an English television presenter. After beginning her career as a model. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - Tom Mangold signed Colour Photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Is a British broadcaster, journalist and author. For 26 years he was an investigative journalist 

with the BBC Panorama current affairs television programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Paulette Goddard signed Sepia Promo. Photo 5.5x4 Inch. Was an American actress and socialite. Her career spanned six decades, from the 1920s 

to the early 1970s. She was a prominent leading actress during the Golden Age of Hollywood. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

585 - Freddie Jones Initialled Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor who had an extensive career in television, theatre and cinema 

productions for almost sixty years. In theatre, he was best known for originating the role of Sir in The Dresser; in film, he was best known for his role as 

the showman Bytes in The Elephant Man (1980). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

586 - Natasha Zvereva signed Colour Photo 7x5 Inch. Is a former professional tennis player from Belarus. She was the first major athlete in the Soviet 

Union to demand publicly that she should be able to keep her tournament earnings. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

587 - Sir Terry Pratchett, OBE signed Colour Print size A4 sheet 'The Amazing Maurice and His Educated Rodents'. Was an English author, humourist, 

and satirist. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

588 - Cherie Lunghi signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is an English film, television, theatre actress and voice over artist. She is known for her 

roles in many British dramas. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 - Bernard Miles, CBE signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English character actor, writer and director. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

590 - Trevor Eve signed Black and White Promo. Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - Robert Powell signed Black and White Promo as 'Hannay'. Photo 7x5 Inch. Is a British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Henry Winkler signed Theatre flyer as Captain Hook 'Peter Pan'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - Ernest Borgnine signed Black/White Photo 5x4 Inch. Was an American actor whose career spanned over six decades. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

594 - Kim Wilde signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English pop singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

595 - Petula Clark signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a British singer, actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - Russ Abbot signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Is an English musician, actor and comedian. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - Sir Roger Moore, KBE signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor. He was the third actor to portray fictional secret agent 

James Bond in the Eon Productions/MGM Studios film series, playing the character in seven feature films between 1973 and 1985. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

598 - Samantha Janus signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is an English actress, singer, model and director who has worked in film, television 

and stage. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

599 - Michael Sheen signed Black and White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is a Welsh actor. After training at London's Royal Academy of Dramatic Art (RADA). 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - Diane Keaton signed Hardback Book Then Again Diane Keaton a memoir. One of 2000 signed first editions signed by The Author. First Published in 

GB by Fourth Estate. London. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

601 - Vanity fair print. Titled The business man of letters. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

602 - Vanity fair print. Titled George. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

603 - Vanity fair print. Titled French Fiction. Dated 27/12/1879. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

604 - Vanity fair print. Titled Before sunrise. Dated 21/11/1874. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

605 - Vanity fair print. Titled La vie de Jesus. Dated 22/2/1879. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

606 - Vanity fair print. Titled The cabinet council 1883. Dated 27/11/1883. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

607 - Vanity fair print. Titled Silas Hocking. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

608 - Vanity fair print. Titled Esther Waters. Dated 21/1/1897. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

609 - Vanity fair print. Titled Eton and Cambridge. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

610 - Vanity fair print. Titled Albert Hall. Dated 1/11/1894. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

611 - Vanity fair print. Titled The Greatest of the Fathers. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Vanity fair print. Titled Vice Admiral Caillard. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

613 - Vanity fair print. Titled Trafalgar Square. Dated 25/8/1888. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Vanity fair print. Titled His Majesty's. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

615 - Vanity fair print. Titled The Greatest living Frenchman. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

616 - Vanity fair print. Titled Le Doyen. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

617 - Vanity fair print. Titled A Great Realist. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

618 - Vanity fair print. Titled He is very affluent. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

619 - Vanity fair print. Titled Magnetic. Subject Mr George Bernard Shaw. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

620 - Supplement to the World print. Field Marshal Earl Roberts. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

621 - Supplement to the World print. Hon Marquis of Lansdowne. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

622 - Supplement to the World print. Rt Hon Viscount Gladstone. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

623 - Supplement to the World print. Rt Hon Earl of Cromer. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

624 - Supplement to the World print. H B Irving. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

625 - Supplement to the World print. Rt Hon Earl of Suffolk and Berkshire. Approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

626 - Supplement to the World print. Sir Henry Lucy. Approx size 14x12inch. Some damage to edge. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

627 - Supplement to the World print. The Rev Joseph Wood. Approx size 14x12inch. Some damage to top edge. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

628 - Supplement to the World print. Captain Pasley. Approx size 14x12inch. Slight rip to bottom left corner. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

629 - Supplement to the World print. Rev Archbishop of Westminster. Approx size 14x12inch. Top right hand corner missing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

630 - Muhammad Ali and Jeff Koons signed collector's edition of GOAT a tribute to Muhammad Ali. The sculpture Radial Champs by Jeff Koons, 

measuring 175 x 170 cm (69 x 67 in.) and comprised of two inflatables and a stool. Over 3,000 images-photographs, art, and memorabilia, much of it 

published for the first time-from over 150 photographers and artists. Original essays and the best interviews and writing on the Champ over five decades, 

totalling 600,000 words. A silk-covered box illustrated with Neil Leifer's iconic 1966 photo Ali vs Williams. XXL-format: 792 pages, including two gatefold 

sequences measuring 200 x 50 cm (80 x 20 in.); nine gold-metallic double-page spreads printed in silkscreen open each chapter. Measuring 50 x 50 cm 

(20 x 20 in.), GOAT tips the scales at 34 kg (75 lb.)Highest-quality binding in pink leather, the colour of Ali's first Cadillac. Optimum photographic 

reproduction, creating unparalleled intensity and range in the colours and exquisite tone and density within the duotone images. Eight-colour printing on 

Galaxi Keramik 200 gsm semi-matte paper with gloss varnish on all images. Good condition Est. £3,800 - 4000 

631 - Muhammad Ali and Paddy Monaghan signed The Greatest colour print. Numbered 260 of 500. Framed and mounted with mount heading Float like 

a Butterfly sting like a bee. Approx overall size 40x30inches. Good condition Est. £725 - 750 

632 - Muhammad Ali and George Foreman signed When we were Kings DVD mounted and framed with various colour and black and white action shot 

photos. Various sizes. Approx overall size 40x12inches. Good condition Est. £875 - 900 

633 - Mickey Rooney signed mounted and framed The Wizard of Oz black and white photo. Measures 22"x18" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

634 - Shirley Jones colour photo mounted signed and framed with signature below photo. Measures 13"x17" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

635 - William Holden signed mounted and framed black and white photo with signature below. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

636 - Minnie Driver signed mounted and framed colour photo with signature below. Measures 17"x12" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

637 - Errol Flynn signed mounted and framed black white photo, with gold name plaque below. Measures 12"x14" appx. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

638 - Michael Wilding signed mounted framed black white photo. Original signed photo 1940/50s. Measures 10"x7" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

639 - Simon Callow and Ciaran Hinds signed mounted and framed Phantom of The Opera. Measures 18"x18" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

640 - Ricardo Montalban signed 13"x11" black and white mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

641 - Rupert Everett signed 16"x12" colour Midsummer Night's Dream mount. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

642 - Jean Simmons signed 20"x16" montage mount. 1 colour photo unsigned 1 black and white photo signed. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

643 - Jean Simmons signed 20"x16" montage mount. 1 colour photo unsigned 1 black and white photo signed. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

644 - Boxing Mike Tyson and Evander Holyfield signed 15x8 x8 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £300 - 350 

645 - Boxing Tyson Fury signed 15x8x8 inch Boxing Glove display. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

646 - Don Eisele, Wally Schirra, Walt Cunningham signed colour photo, Wally Schirra signature piece and Walt Cunningham signature piece all mounted 

and framed in one presentation piece. Approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

647 - Apollo/Soyuz signed presentation piece. Includes signed photo of Stafford, Brand and Slayton. Two covers signed by Kubasov and Leonov. All 

mounted and framed with Apollo badges. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

648 - First Man on the Moon FDC. 21/6/1969 Southampton FDI postmark. Framed to approx size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

649 - Commemorative sterling silver limited edition proof coin. In commemoration of the Apollo-Soyuz space mission. Showing signs of age. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

650 - Pele signed pennant. Mounted and framed to approx size 12x12inch. Few knocks to frame not affecting signature. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

651 - Commemorative Apollo 11 plate from Buzz Aldrin's own collection. Approx 10inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

652 - Commemorative Apollo 11 plate from Buzz Aldrin's own collection. Approx 12inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

653 - 50th anniversary of the moon landing quarter ounce gold proof presentation cover. Macclesfield 1/1/19 postmark. Good condition Est. £340 - 400 

654 - 50th anniversary of the moon landing solid gold coin cover. Macclesfield 1/1/19 postmark. Good condition Est. £340 - 400 

655 - Joan Collins DBE signed Autograph post card 5.5x3.5 Inch includes colour photo Approx. 6.25x5 Inch. Is an English actress, author and columnist. 

With a career spanning nearly 8 decades, Collins is the recipient of several accolades, including a Golden Globe Award, a People's Choice Award, two 

Soap Opera Digest Awards and a Primetime Emmy Award nomination. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

656 - Debbie Reynolds vintage signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American actress, singer, and businesswoman. Her career spanned almost 70 

years. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

657 - June Allyson signed vintage black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American stage, film, and television actress. Allyson began her career in 

1937 as a dancer in short subject films and on Broadway in 1938. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

658 - Olivia de Havilland DBE signed vintage black and white photo Approx. 5x4 Inch. Was a British and American actress. The major works of her 

cinematic career spanned from 1935 to 1988. She appeared in 49 feature films one of the leading actresses of her time. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

659 - Lauren Bacall signed black and white photo 10x8 inch. She was named the 20th-greatest female star of classic Hollywood cinema by the American 

Film Institute. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

660 - Jim Davis signed colour photo 'Garfield'. Is an American cartoonist, screenwriter, and producer. He is best known as the creator of the comic strips 

Garfield and U.S. Acres. Published since 1978, Garfield is one of the world's most widely syndicated comic strips. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

661 - Oprah Winfrey signed black and white photo taken with Michael Jackson unsigned 10x8 Inch. Is an American talk show host, television producer, 

actress, author, and media proprietor. She is best known for her talk show. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

662 - Jennifer Ellison signed mounted and framed colour photo with signature below. Measures 18x11. Photo from Phantom of The Opera. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

663 - Captain Jock Lowe and Anthony Hansard signed Concorde End of an Era print mounted and framed measures 20x15. Edition 824/1950. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

664 - Joan Fontaine signed mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

665 - Pat O'Brien signed mounted and framed black and white photo with signature below. Measures 16x12. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

666 - Multi signed signatures such as Sir Christopher Lee, Shirley Easton, Judy Geeson plus many more. 'The House of Horror' The Complete Story of 

Hammer Films paperback book. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £150 - 160 

667 - Multi signed Alf Ramsey, Alan Ball, Geoff Hurst, Martin Peters FDC Include colour photo 10x8 Inch signed by Ray Wilson and George Cohen. (FDC 

'England 1966 World Cup' single stamp plus single postmark 1 JU 66). Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

668 - Virginia Mckenna signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Is a British stage and screen actress, author, animal rights activist, and wildlife campaigner. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

669 - Claire Bloom signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. An English actress. She is known for leading roles in plays such as A Streetcar Named 

Desire, A Doll's House, and Long Day's Journey into Night, and has starred in nearly sixty films. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

670 - Geraldine James OBE signed small signature piece includes colour picture Lady Ascot in "Alice through the Looking Glass" mounted Approx. 4x3 

Inch / 7x5 Inch. Is an English Actress. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

671 - John Owen-Jones signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. Is a Welsh musical theatre actor and singer, best known for his portrayals of Jean Valjean in Alain 

Boublil and Claude-Michel Schonberg's Les Misérables and Phantom in Andrew Lloyd Webber's The Phantom of the Opera. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

672 - Herbert Lom signed ALS dated 9th Feb 72. Was a Czech-British actor with a career spanning over 60 years. His cool demeanour and precise, 

elegant elocution[1] saw him cast as criminals or suave villains in his younger years, and professional men and nobles as he aged. Highly versatile, he 

also proved a skilled comic actor in The Pink Panther franchise. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

673 - Desmond Tutu signed Postcard single stamp plus single postmark 15 Jul 2008. Happy 90th Birthday, Madiba! Was a South African anti-apartheid 

activist and politician who served as the first president of South Africa from 1994 to 1999. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

674 - Multi signed Sir Christopher Lee, Roger Moore. FDC Benham. 50th Anniversary A Very British Hero. Five stamps plus Triple postmarks 1.5.12. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

675 - Shirley Bassey Signed black and white photo, housed in a silver effect frame measuring 11 x 9 inches overall. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

676 - Spice Girls multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed Spice World the Movie DVD sleeve signatures include all five members Emma Bunton, Geri 

Halliwell, Mel C, Mel B and Victoria Beckham. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

677 - Jack Haley 11x9 inch framed and mounted signed Bank of California N.A cheque dated 1/13/72. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

678 - Deep Purple multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed colour promo photo includes Roger Clover, Ian Paice, Don Airey and Steve Morse. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 150 

679 - Fred Astaire signed 11x9 inch overall framed and mounted vintage sepia photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

680 - Donny Osmond signed 11x9 inch overall framed colour photo. Is an American singer, dancer, actor, television host and former teen idol. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

681 - Ginger Rogers signed 16x12 overall size frame with 2 photos inside 1 signed of Rogers and then Rogers and Astaire both 7x5. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

682 - Douglas Fairbank Jnr signed black and white photo. Framed to approx. size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

683 - John Leyton signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

684 - Dave Berry signed black and white photo in frame to approx. size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

685 - Noddy Holder signed colour photo. Dedicated. Framed to approx. size 7x5 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

686 - Land of Giants signed colour photo Framed to approx. size 12x10inch. Signed by Don Marshall, Heather Young and Deanna Lund. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

687 - Land of Giants signed colour photo Framed approx. size 12x10inch. Signed Don Marshall, Heather Young, Deanna Lund. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

688 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Charlotte Church Autograph is written in pen.3 Photos of Charlotte Church with clear separate Signature. Measures 

appx 27x23 inch Black Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

689 - John Romero signed Doom illustrated piece. Framed to approx. size 18x14inch. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

690 - Angie Dickinson 20x14 framed and mounted signature display includes signed album page and beautiful colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

691 - Chris De Burgh signed black and white photo. Mounted and framed to approx. size 14x14inch. Scratches to frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

692 -  WW2 Original Pencil Drawing by H J Jacksaw (Untitled) Housed in a Presentation Frame. Measures Approx 15 x 15, Good Condition Overall. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

693 - Sheryl Crow Award Presented to Osman Eralp to Recognise the Sales in UK of More than 100,000 Copies of the Album Tuesday Night Music Club. 

Housed in Presentation Frame Measuring 16 x 16 inches. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

694 - Real Madrid legend Raul signed approx. 16x12 framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

695 - Cricket 11x8 inch overall framed and mounted colour print taken from Geoff Boycott own collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

696 - Cricket. Vintage Newspaper Page From 1902 Showing Australian Cricket Team in 1902. Some Fox marks Present. Housed in a Frame Measuring 

13 x 11.5 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

697 - Ray Reardon 24x14 overall size mounted framed signature piece. Includes a colour photo and a signed album page. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

698 - John H Stracey 20x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Stracey (born 22 

September 1950) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 1969 to 1978. He is a former welterweight world champion, having held the 

WBC and lineal welterweight titles between 1975 and 1976. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

699 - Football Sir Alf Ramsey 20x20 mounted framed signature piece includes signed page and superb black and white. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

Wednesday 17th April 10am 


